Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County

Dist
30

Cofips
143

County
Erath

Commodity

Corn For Grain

Oats

Sorghum For Grain

Wheat All

Practice

Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Year

2003

2003

2003

2003

Planted

3,600

4,000

3,600

7,700

Acreage

Harvested

600

500

2,400

1,200

Yield

108.3

48.0

44.6

37.3

BU

BU

BU

BU

Production

65,000 BU

24,000 BU

107,000 BU

44,700 BU





